Rytool RT6632 - Filter Wrench Kit - 14 Piece
Product Description
Universal  kit  that  will  fit  virtually  any size and type of  oil  filter.
Cup type filter  wrenches grips like socket  minimising the possibility  of  crushing the filter.
Constructed from 16 gauge steel  and coated with electro black oxide finish to prevent corrosion.
1/2” Female to 3/8” Male adaptor  allows you to use these filters  with either  a 3/8” or  1/2” drive tool
 Cup No# Size Flutes Steps
HC-65/14 65mm 14 1
HC-68/14 68mm 14 1
HC-73/14 73mm 14 1
HC-74/76 74-76mm 15 2
HC-76/14 76mm 14 1
HC-80/15 80mm 15 1
HC-93/15 93mm 15 1
HC-93/36 93mm 36 1
HC-65/67 65-67mm 14 2
HC-80/82 80-82mm 15 2
HC-90/15 90mm 15 1
HC-75/77 75-77mm 15 2
HC-76/30 76mm 30 1
HC-100/15 100mm 15 1